Friday 19t November, 2021

Vocabulary

Match the word in the box to its correct meaning.

relevant rational literate
legal mature mortal
effective capable accurate

legible logical
audible adequate
appropriate probable

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

able to read and write

likely to be true or likely to happen
clear enough to read

able to be heard

fully developed physically; full-grown

having the qualities or abilities that are needed to do something

expected or sensible under the circumstances

sufficient or enough for a specific need

closely connected or appropriate to what is being done or considered

producing the intended result
subject to death

correct in all details; exact
permitted by law, relating to the law
based on clear thought and reason

suitable or proper in the circumstances
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